## 22000527936

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only

1



03/09/04++01001++022 ++225.00



	INC.	236 F	East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303	
			5-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666	
			WALK IN	
		PICK UP:	P: BROOK 2/9	
	CERTIFI	ED COPY		
XX	рнотос	СОРУ		
	GS			
XX	FILING		CHANGE OF RA	
_		E VENTURES,		
	(CORFORATE NA			
-		ME AND DOCUMENT	NT #)	
-	(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT		
-	(CORPORATE NA		NT #)	
_	(CORPORATE NA (CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT	NT #)	

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

(a)		(t	)				_
	Principal office address of limited liability compa	пу:		Mailing address			
160.5	(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)			( <u>Note: MAY I</u>	<u>BE POST OF</u>	<u>TÇE BÇ</u>	
150	Windrush Drive	. <u> </u>	P O Box 3	520128			
Flow	/ood, MS 39232		Flowcod, I	MS 39232			
12/16	v2022		L220005279	936			
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	<u>.</u>	Document nu	unber		
(a)							
Regist	tered Agent and Registered Office shown on the rea	ords of the Florid	a Dept. of Stat	te:			
	archer's Associates, Inc.		•		ALS	202	
Regis	acred Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA ST	REET ADDRES	 5)	_		-	-
-	aered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA ST</u> Timberlane Road	REET ADDRES	<u>5</u>	_		FEB -	-
633					CALTARY OF	-9	- - - -
633 Talla	Timberlane Road	, FL		-	AHASSEE, F	-9	•
633 - Talla 	Timberlane Road	, FL		-	ONE TARY OF STATE	1	•
633 <sup>-</sup> Talla 	Timberlane Road	, FL			AHASSEE, F	-9 AMTI:	•
(b)	Timberlane Road abassee name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Re</u> y L.Gay	, FL			AHASSEE, F	-9 AMTI:	
(b)	Timberlane Road thassee name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Re</u>	, FL			AHASSEE, F	-9 AMTI:	•
(b)	Timberlane Road hassee name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Re</u> y L.Gay ( Registered Office Address:	, FL		  	AHASSEE, F	-9 AMTI:	•
(b)	Timberlane Road hassee name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Re</u> y L.Gay ( Registered Office Address:	, FL	idress:	  	AHASSEE, F	-9 AMTI:	•

the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company. X Hawking Member Signature of a number of a member Alan Wilson, Member Printed or typed name of signee

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Signature of Registered Agent  $\sim$ 

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00